
Fairlie Primary – Useful Educational Websites 

With the support of others, we have compiled a selection of websites for you to make use 

of. Keep an eye on Twitter where we will keep you updated on more! 

 

All Areas 

 Topmarks –  www.topmarks.co.uk  

 Twinkl – (1 month free subscription) – www.twinkl.co.uk  

 Toy Theatre – www.toytheatre.com   

 The Muddy Puddle Teacher – www.themuddypuddleteacher.co.uk/  

 Primary Resources - www.primaryresources.co.uk  

 

Literacy & Language 

 BBC – www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/primary  

 Spelling City - www.spellingcity.com/Log-yourself-in.html  

 Phonics Play – www.phonicsplay.co.uk/  

 Oxford Owl – www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/  

 British Council – www.teachingenglish.org.uk/resources/primary  

 French & Spanish – www.french-games.net or www.spanish-games.net  

 www.doorwayonline.org.uk/literacy  

 www.lovereading4kids.co.uk/kids-zone  

 

Maths & Numeracy 

 NRICH – www.nrich.maths.org (Problem Solving) 

 SumDog – www.sumdog.com/user/sign_in  

 BBC - www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/primary  

 Active Learn - https://www.pearsonactivelearn.com/app/Home  

 www.doorwayonline.org.uk/number 

 www.maths-games.org 

 www.mathsweek.scot/activities 

 www.snappymaths.com  
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Science & Outdoors 

 National Geographic Kids – www.kids.nationalgeographic.com 

 www.thekidsshouldseethis.com  

 www.wowscience.co.uk  

 www.mysteryscience.com  

 www.woodlandtrust.org.uk/blog/2020/03/nature-detectives/  

 Virtual Field Trip – www.adventuresinfamilyhood.com/20-virtual-field-trips-to-take-

with-your-kids.html  

 

Health & Wellbeing 

 Go Noodle – www.gonoodle.com 

 Cosmic Kids Yoga – www.cosmickids.com 

 www.foodafactoflife.org.uk  

 www.roadsafety.scot/learning  

 

Computing & Coding 

 Hour of Code – www.hourofcode.com/uk/learn    

 SCRATCH www.scratch.mit.edu  

 Blockly – www.blockly.games  

 

Arts & Crafts 

 The Imagination Tree – www.theimaginationtree.com/  

 Activity Village – www.activityvillage.co.uk  

 All Kids Network - www.allkidsnetwork.com/  

 

RME 

 BBC - www.bbc.co.uk/schools/websites/4_11/site/re.shtml  

 Primary Resources - www.primaryresources.co.uk/re/re.htm  
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